
 
 

Course Title & Code: MMPH6134 – Biomedical Sciences Seminar 

Course Co-ordinator: Professor CH Yu 
Tel: 3917 9205 (email: chyu1@hku.hk) 

Venue: SR4, Lab Block, 21 Sassoon Road 
*LT1, WMW Mong Block, 21 Sassoon 
#Seminar Room 2, 4/F, HKUMed Academic Building,  
3 Sassoon Rd. 

Tentative Examination 
Date: 

N/A 

 
 
 
Timetable 

Date Day sTime eTime Hours Venue Title Teacher 

2025-09-04 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 Introduction and 
arrangement of student 
presentations 

Prof. CH Yu 

2025-09-11 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 Scientific integrity and 
scholarship 

Prof. JD Huang 

2025-09-18 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 Basics in Biological 
Research 

Dr. WCW Chan 

2025-09-25 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 How to publish a 
biomedical research 
paper 

Prof. DY Jin 

2025-10-02 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 Scientific reading Prof. ZJ Zhou 

2025-10-09 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 How to write an 
abstract 

Prof. CH Yu 

2025-10-16 Thu 18:30 20:30 2 LT1* Journal club #1 Prof. PT Liu 

2025-10-23 Thu 18:30 20:30 2 LT1* Journal club #2 Prof. R Jauch 

2025-10-30 Thu 18:30 20:30 2 SR4 Journal club #3 Prof. SC Kwon 

2025-11-06 Thu 18:30 20:30 2 SR4 Journal club #4 Prof. ST Wang 

2025-11-13 Thu 18:30 20:30 2 SR4 Journal club #5 Prof. K Zhou 

2025-11-20 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 3SR-SR2# How to prepare the 
fellowship application  

Prof. SC Ti 

2025-11-27 Thu 18:30 19:30 1 SR4 Stress and time 
management 

Prof. CH Yu 
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